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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\B67_01_PRECRUSH\B67_01_PRECRUSH047.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\B67_01_PRECRUSH.afg
6/17/2015 ,  14:38 ,  duration  11 min 9 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 4293630 ,  CCD-Z  = 93101
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              0.9 100.0  0.769  0.896  0.783     67
      #20       #16     1.2  99.1  0.758  0.878  0.743    243
      #30       #20     1.3  97.9  0.776  0.871  0.740    726
      #40       #30     2.2  96.6  0.790  0.855  0.739   3689
      #50       #40     7.2  94.4  0.837  0.856  0.739  34240
      #60       #50    12.8  87.2  0.894  0.887  0.750 124077
      #70       #60    25.1  74.4  0.920  0.906  0.755 390394
     #140       #70    49.0  49.3  0.917  0.911  0.724 1575023
      PAN      #140     0.3   0.3  0.866  0.921  0.685 15171041

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #60 #40 #30 #20 #160

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

q3 [%/µm]

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

retained [%]

B67_01_PRECRUSH047.rdf

Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 164.2
 50.0 212.8
 90.0 327.4

SPAN3 = 0.767 
U3 = 1.372 
Mv3(x) = 250.9 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 163.7 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.894
Mean value Symm3 = 0.899
Mean value b/l3 = 0.722
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.477
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.644
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